i Heott
Supervisor of Elections

BREVARD COUNTY

|Baref00t Bay Rec Dist I

|Baytree Comm Devel Dist I

|Canaveral Port Authority I

|Cape Canaveral I

|Central Mainland Rec Spec Dist I

|Coc0a I

|COCOA 1 I

|COCOA 2 I

|COCOA3 I

|COCOA 4 I

|C0c0a Beach I

|Congressional District 8 I

Party
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Republicans
Totals

Democrats
Republicans
Totals

Democrats
Republicans
Totals

Democrats
Republicans
Totals

Democrats
Republicans
Totals

Democrats
Republicans
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Democrats
Republicans
Totals

Democrats
Republicans
Totals

Democrats
Republicans
Totals

Democrats
Republicans
Totals

Democrats
Republicans
Totals

Democrats

Republicans

Mail Ballot Requests by Party Affiliation

2020 Pres Preference Primary

Vote-by-Mail Requests

605
539
1,144

65
136
201

18,049
19,248
37,297

782
703
1,485

6,223
5,069
11,292

1,491
969
2,460

448
248
696

302
100
402

364
431
795

377
190
567

1,047
1,087
2,134

42,265
45,166
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Mail Ballot Requests by Party Affiliation

2020 Pres Preference Primary

i Heott
Supervisor of Elections

BREVARD COUNTY

Party Vote-by-Mail Requests
Totals 87,431
|C0unty Commission District 1 I Democrats 7,502
Republicans 8,880
Totals 16,382
|County Commission District 2 I Democrats 9,190
Republicans 8,724
Totals 17,914
|County Commission District 3 I Democrats 8,810
Republicans 8,485
Totals 17,295
|C0unty Commission District 4 I Democrats 8,157
Republicans 11,181
Totals 19,338
|C0unty Commission District 5 I Democrats 8,606
Republicans 7,896
Totals 16,502
|Grant-Valkaria I Democrats 341
Republicans 474
Totals 815
|Heritage Isle Comm Devel Dist I Democrats 283
Republicans 411
Totals 694
|Holiday Park Rec Dist I Democrats 43
Republicans 52
Totals 95
|H0use District 50 I Democrats 4,697
Republicans 5,827
Totals 10,524
|H0use District 51 I Democrats 12,663
Republicans 12,384
Totals 25,047
|H0use District 52 I Democrats 11,864
Republicans 15,190
Totals 27,054
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i Heott
Supervisor of Elections

BREVARD COUNTY

|H0use District 53 I

|Indialantic I

|lndian Harbour Beach I

|Malabar I

|MALABAR 1 I

|MALABAR 2 I

|MALABAR 3 I

|MALABAR 4 I

|MALABAR 5 I

|Melb0urne I

|Melb0urne Beach I

|Melb0urne Village I

Party
Democrats
Republicans
Totals

Democrats
Republicans
Totals

Democrats
Republicans
Totals

Democrats
Republicans
Totals

Democrats
Republicans
Totals

Democrats
Republicans
Totals

Democrats
Republicans
Totals

Democrats
Republicans
Totals

Democrats
Republicans
Totals

Democrats
Republicans
Totals

Democrats
Republicans
Totals

Democrats

Republicans

Mail Ballot Requests by Party Affiliation

2020 Pres Preference Primary

Vote-by-Mail Requests

13,041
11,765
24,806

226
272
498

619
766
1,385

168
274
442

20
39
59

40
63
103

38
66
104

35
59
94

35
47
82

5,556
5,196
10,752

207
303
510

53
36
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BREVARD COUNTY

|Merritt Island Rec MSTU I

|M0ntecit0 Comm Devel Dist I

|N Merritt Island Dep Spec Dist I

|N0rth Brevard Rec Spec Dist I

|Palm Bay I

|Palm Shores I

|P0rt Authority District 1 I

|P0rt Authority District 2 I

|P0rt Authority District 3 I

|P0rt Authority District 4 I

|P0rt Authority District 5 I

Party
Totals

Democrats
Republicans
Totals

Democrats
Republicans
Totals

Democrats
Republicans
Totals

Democrats
Republicans
Totals

Democrats
Republicans
Totals

Democrats
Republicans
Totals

Democrats
Republicans
Totals

Democrats
Republicans
Totals

Democrats
Republicans
Totals

Democrats
Republicans
Totals

Democrats
Republicans
Totals

Mail Ballot Requests by Party Affiliation

2020 Pres Preference Primary

Vote-by-Mail Requests
89

3,133
4,077
7,210

29
53
82

709
952
1,661

4,806
5,957
10,763

8,214
6,319
14,533

52
53
105

2,746
3,679
6,425

3,940
4,272
8,212

4,673
3,709
8,382

3,312
3,683
6,995

3,378
3,905
7,283
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Supervisor of Elections

BREVARD COUNTY

|Rockledge I

|Satellite Beach I

|Sch001 Board District 1 I

|Sch001 Board District 2 I

|Sch001 Board District 3 I

|Sch001 Board District 4 I

|Sch001 Board District 5 I

|Sebastian Inlet District I

|Senat0rial District 14 I

|Senat0rial District 17 I

|South Brevard Rec Spec Dist I

|Titusville I

Party
Democrats
Republicans
Totals

Democrats
Republicans
Totals

Democrats
Republicans
Totals

Democrats
Republicans
Totals

Democrats
Republicans
Totals

Democrats
Republicans
Totals

Democrats
Republicans
Totals

Democrats
Republicans
Totals

Democrats
Republicans
Totals

Democrats
Republicans
Totals

Democrats
Republicans
Totals

Democrats

Republicans

Mail Ballot Requests by Party Affiliation

2020 Pres Preference Primary

Vote-by-Mail Requests
2,926
2,177
5,103

697
948
1,645

7,531
8,901
16,432

8,834
8,739
17,573

8,846
9,249
18,095

8,307
10,721
19,028

8,747
7,556
16,303

22,447
23,464
45,911

16,058
16,764
32,822

26,207
28,402
54,609

24,153
25,730
49,883

3,191
3,209

2:14:14PM

Monday, November 29, 2021

Page 5 of 6



Mail Ballot Requests by Party Affiliation

2020 Pres Preference Primary

i Heott
Supervisor of Elections

BREVARD COUNTY

Party Vote-by-Mail Requests
Totals 6,400
|Uninc0rp0rated County I Democrats 14,949
Republicans 20,308
Totals 35,257
|Viera East Comm Devel Dist I Democrats 657
Republicans 980
Totals 1,637
|Viera Stewardship Dist I Democrats 212
Republicans 304
Totals 516
|Wcst Melbourne I Democrats 1,746
Republicans 2,072
Totals 3,818
|C0untywide I Democrats 42,265
Republicans 45,166
Totals 87,431

Anyone who had a Vote-by-Mail request, then subsequently Early Voted is no longer
included in these totals.
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