



Mail Ballot Requests by Party Affiliation 2020 Pres Preference Primary

	<u>Party</u>	<u>Vote-by-Mail Requests</u>
Barefoot Bay Rec Dist	Democrats	605
	Republicans	539
	Totals	1,144
Baytree Comm Devel Dist	Democrats	65
	Republicans	136
	Totals	201
Canaveral Port Authority	Democrats	18,049
	Republicans	19,248
	Totals	37,297
Cape Canaveral	Democrats	782
	Republicans	703
	Totals	1,485
Central Mainland Rec Spec Dist	Democrats	6,223
	Republicans	5,069
	Totals	11,292
Cocoa	Democrats	1,491
	Republicans	969
	Totals	2,460
COCOA 1	Democrats	448
	Republicans	248
	Totals	696
COCOA 2	Democrats	302
	Republicans	100
	Totals	402
COCOA 3	Democrats	364
	Republicans	431
	Totals	795
COCOA 4	Democrats	377
	Republicans	190
	Totals	567
Cocoa Beach	Democrats	1,047
	Republicans	1,087
	Totals	2,134
Congressional District 8	Democrats	42,265
	Republicans	45,166



Mail Ballot Requests by Party Affiliation 2020 Pres Preference Primary

	<u>Party</u>	<u>Vote-by-Mail Requests</u>
	Totals	87,431
County Commission District 1	Democrats	7,502
	Republicans	8,880
	Totals	16,382
County Commission District 2	Democrats	9,190
	Republicans	8,724
	Totals	17,914
County Commission District 3	Democrats	8,810
	Republicans	8,485
	Totals	17,295
County Commission District 4	Democrats	8,157
	Republicans	11,181
	Totals	19,338
County Commission District 5	Democrats	8,606
	Republicans	7,896
	Totals	16,502
Grant-Valkaria	Democrats	341
	Republicans	474
	Totals	815
Heritage Isle Comm Devel Dist	Democrats	283
	Republicans	411
	Totals	694
Holiday Park Rec Dist	Democrats	43
	Republicans	52
	Totals	95
House District 50	Democrats	4,697
	Republicans	5,827
	Totals	10,524
House District 51	Democrats	12,663
	Republicans	12,384
	Totals	25,047
House District 52	Democrats	11,864
	Republicans	15,190
	Totals	27,054



Mail Ballot Requests by Party Affiliation

2020 Pres Preference Primary

	<u>Party</u>	<u>Vote-by-Mail Requests</u>
House District 53	Democrats	13,041
	Republicans	11,765
	Totals	24,806
Indialantic	Democrats	226
	Republicans	272
	Totals	498
Indian Harbour Beach	Democrats	619
	Republicans	766
	Totals	1,385
Malabar	Democrats	168
	Republicans	274
	Totals	442
MALABAR 1	Democrats	20
	Republicans	39
	Totals	59
MALABAR 2	Democrats	40
	Republicans	63
	Totals	103
MALABAR 3	Democrats	38
	Republicans	66
	Totals	104
MALABAR 4	Democrats	35
	Republicans	59
	Totals	94
MALABAR 5	Democrats	35
	Republicans	47
	Totals	82
Melbourne	Democrats	5,556
	Republicans	5,196
	Totals	10,752
Melbourne Beach	Democrats	207
	Republicans	303
	Totals	510
Melbourne Village	Democrats	53
	Republicans	36



Mail Ballot Requests by Party Affiliation

2020 Pres Preference Primary

	<u>Party</u>	<u>Vote-by-Mail Requests</u>
	Totals	89
Merritt Island Rec MSTU	Democrats	3,133
	Republicans	4,077
	Totals	7,210
Montecito Comm Devel Dist	Democrats	29
	Republicans	53
	Totals	82
N Merritt Island Dep Spec Dist	Democrats	709
	Republicans	952
	Totals	1,661
North Brevard Rec Spec Dist	Democrats	4,806
	Republicans	5,957
	Totals	10,763
Palm Bay	Democrats	8,214
	Republicans	6,319
	Totals	14,533
Palm Shores	Democrats	52
	Republicans	53
	Totals	105
Port Authority District 1	Democrats	2,746
	Republicans	3,679
	Totals	6,425
Port Authority District 2	Democrats	3,940
	Republicans	4,272
	Totals	8,212
Port Authority District 3	Democrats	4,673
	Republicans	3,709
	Totals	8,382
Port Authority District 4	Democrats	3,312
	Republicans	3,683
	Totals	6,995
Port Authority District 5	Democrats	3,378
	Republicans	3,905
	Totals	7,283



Mail Ballot Requests by Party Affiliation 2020 Pres Preference Primary

	<u>Party</u>	<u>Vote-by-Mail Requests</u>
Rockledge	Democrats	2,926
	Republicans	2,177
	Totals	5,103
Satellite Beach	Democrats	697
	Republicans	948
	Totals	1,645
School Board District 1	Democrats	7,531
	Republicans	8,901
	Totals	16,432
School Board District 2	Democrats	8,834
	Republicans	8,739
	Totals	17,573
School Board District 3	Democrats	8,846
	Republicans	9,249
	Totals	18,095
School Board District 4	Democrats	8,307
	Republicans	10,721
	Totals	19,028
School Board District 5	Democrats	8,747
	Republicans	7,556
	Totals	16,303
Sebastian Inlet District	Democrats	22,447
	Republicans	23,464
	Totals	45,911
Senatorial District 14	Democrats	16,058
	Republicans	16,764
	Totals	32,822
Senatorial District 17	Democrats	26,207
	Republicans	28,402
	Totals	54,609
South Brevard Rec Spec Dist	Democrats	24,153
	Republicans	25,730
	Totals	49,883
Titusville	Democrats	3,191
	Republicans	3,209



Mail Ballot Requests by Party Affiliation 2020 Pres Preference Primary

	<u>Party</u>	<u>Vote-by-Mail Requests</u>
	Totals	6,400
Unincorporated County	Democrats	14,949
	Republicans	20,308
	Totals	35,257
Viera East Comm Devel Dist	Democrats	657
	Republicans	980
	Totals	1,637
Viera Stewardship Dist	Democrats	212
	Republicans	304
	Totals	516
West Melbourne	Democrats	1,746
	Republicans	2,072
	Totals	3,818
Countywide	Democrats	42,265
	Republicans	45,166
	Totals	87,431

Anyone who had a Vote-by-Mail request, then subsequently Early Voted is no longer included in these totals.